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Garant Aastalõpuvõistlus 2017
Tallinn, 30.12.2017

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
30.12.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. MAMUTSARASVILI, Eliso 09 SK Garant 39.51 203
2. PEVTSOVA, Karina 09 SK Garant 40.73 185
3. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 SK Garant 44.19 145
4. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 SK Garant 46.37 125

YOB 2008

1. HVOROSTINOV, Anna 08 SK Garant 35.36 283
2. MAKAROVA, Darja 08 SK Garant 36.00 269
3. TAMMELEHT, Camilla 08 SK Garant 41.22 179
4. BARANOVSKAJA, Nelli 08 SK Garant 42.79 160

YOB 2007

1. KOLK, Katrin 07 SK Garant 32.10 379
2. LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 SK Garant 34.14 315
3. GONOZOVA, Anna 07 SK Garant 40.60 187

YOB 2006

1. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 SK Garant 32.76 357
2. BELOBORODOVA, Ksenia 06 SK Garant 33.68 328
3. MILSINA, Arina 06 SK Garant 34.08 317
4. VORONTSOVA, Maria 06 SK Garant 37.02 247
5. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 SK Garant 37.42 239

YOB 2005

1. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 SK Garant 32.20 375
2. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 SK Garant 32.24 374
3. SIDORENKO, Darja 05 SK Garant 32.56 363
4. LEUTKINA, Emilija 05 SK Garant 35.94 270

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. KAPELINA, Anna 03 SK Garant 30.71 433
2. KOLK, Karin 03 SK Garant 31.14 415

2000 and older

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 SK Garant 29.90 469

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 SK Garant 29.90 469
2. KAPELINA, Anna 03 SK Garant 30.71 433
3. KOLK, Karin 03 SK Garant 31.14 415
4. KOLK, Katrin 07 SK Garant 32.10 379
5. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 SK Garant 32.20 375
6. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 SK Garant 32.24 374
7. SIDORENKO, Darja 05 SK Garant 32.56 363
8. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 SK Garant 32.76 357
9. BELOBORODOVA, Ksenia 06 SK Garant 33.68 328

10. MILSINA, Arina 06 SK Garant 34.08 317
11. LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 SK Garant 34.14 315
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Garant Aastalõpuvõistlus 2017
Tallinn, 30.12.2017

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. HVOROSTINOV, Anna 08 SK Garant 35.36 283
13. LEUTKINA, Emilija 05 SK Garant 35.94 270
14. MAKAROVA, Darja 08 SK Garant 36.00 269
15. VORONTSOVA, Maria 06 SK Garant 37.02 247
16. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 SK Garant 37.42 239
17. MAMUTSARASVILI, Eliso 09 SK Garant 39.51 203
18. GONOZOVA, Anna 07 SK Garant 40.60 187
19. PEVTSOVA, Karina 09 SK Garant 40.73 185
20. TAMMELEHT, Camilla 08 SK Garant 41.22 179
21. BARANOVSKAJA, Nelli 08 SK Garant 42.79 160
22. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 SK Garant 44.19 145
23. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 SK Garant 46.37 125

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
30.12.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2008 and younger

1. KOSHEVAROV, Daniil 08 SK Garant 33.86 214
2. VELICHKIN, Aleksandr 08 SK Garant 36.33 173
3. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 SK Garant 37.70 155
4. NIKOLAJEV, Kirill 08 SK Garant 38.77 142
5. BALTA, German 08 SK Garant 41.06 120
6. NIKOLOV, Ivo 08 SK Garant 43.46 101
7. BARANJUK, Mark 09 SK Garant 43.48 101
8. KOSTIN, Mihhail 08 SK Garant 43.68 99
9. RIIV, Kristian 10 SK Garant 45.61 87

10. TEN, Daniel-Gudo 08 SK Garant 45.79 86
11. TINJAKOV, Maksim 09 SK Garant 46.33 83
12. LABZIN, Makar 08 SK Garant 48.22 74

YOB 2007

1. MIHHEJENKOV, Aleksander 07 SK Garant 33.80 215
2. IGNATJEV, Dmitri 07 SK Garant 34.45 203
3. LATTU, Leon 07 SK Garant 35.41 187
4. BALTA, Edvin 07 SK Garant 36.54 170
5. NEIMAN, Robert 07 SK Garant 38.33 147
6. FEDOSEEV, Feodor 07 SK Garant 38.54 145
7. LOKK, Aleksandr 07 SK Garant 39.12 138
8. JAKOVLEV, Artjom 07 SK Garant 39.97 130
9. SIDORENKO, Vladislav 07 SK Garant 41.21 118

10. RAETSEPP, Marat 07 SK Garant 44.00 97
11. LOOTSMAN, Martin 07 SK Garant 46.16 84

YOB 2006

1. ALIMOV, Ilja 06 SK Garant 29.33 329
2. SHUVALOV, Daniil 06 SK Garant 29.64 319
3. SILBER, Aleksei 06 SK Garant 31.10 276
4. SULLA, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 32.51 242
5. KALIN, Mihail 06 SK Garant 32.95 232
6. DEMENTJEV, Artur 06 SK Garant 33.82 214
7. KAZAKOV, Timofei 06 SK Garant 33.97 212
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Garant Aastalõpuvõistlus 2017
Tallinn, 30.12.2017

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

8. KOTSETKOV-PITJEM, Matvei 06 SK Garant 34.03 211
9. MEDVEDJEV, Mihhail 06 SK Garant 34.12 209

10. MARKOV, Ivan 06 SK Garant 34.19 208
11. BADZJUH, Nikita 06 SK Garant 34.33 205
12. LITONIN, Maksim 06 SK Garant 35.95 178
13. BERG, Ron 06 SK Garant 38.11 150
14. SHEREMET, Ilja 06 SK Garant 38.79 142
15. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander 06 SK Garant 39.56 134

YOB 2005

1. KRIVENKO, Nikita 05 SK Garant 29.89 311
2. SISOV, Danila 05 SK Garant 29.92 310
3. SMOK, Edvin 05 SK Garant 30.02 307
4. TSARIN, Artur 05 SK Garant 30.26 300
5. SMOK, Alan 05 SK Garant 30.62 289
6. GRITSOK, Aleks 05 SK Garant 31.13 275
7. VINOKUROV, Denis 05 SK Garant 31.16 274
8. BOLSHAKOV, Nikita 05 SK Garant 31.21 273
9. JELANSKI, Jevgeni 05 SK Garant 31.43 267

10. KHVICHIA, David 05 SK Garant 32.74 236
11. SIMAKOV, Aleksander 05 SK Garant 32.89 233
12. SAHHOV, Vladislav 05 SK Garant 33.28 225

YOB 2004

1. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 SK Garant 27.69 391
2. PART, Mark 04 SK Garant 28.09 375
3. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 04 SK Garant 28.87 345
4. BARBASHIN, Grigori 04 SK Garant 30.25 300
5. TSIZIK, Miroslav 04 SK Garant 31.42 268
6. JESKOV, Maksim 04 SK Garant 32.39 244

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 25.84 481
2. SABANOV, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 26.12 466
3. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 26.23 460
4. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 SK Garant 26.86 429
5. MAKAROV, Sergei 02 SK Garant 26.96 424
6. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 27.05 420
7. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 27.51 399
8. KUTERGIN, Julius 02 SK Garant 27.69 391
9. BARINOV, Robert 03 SK Garant 28.30 366

10. BEDITSKI, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 28.40 363
11. STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 28.72 351
12. ALIHODZIN, Artjom 02 SK Garant 28.81 347
13. KONEV, Arsenii 03 SK Garant 29.04 339
14. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 29.12 336
15. KULESA, Maksim 03 SK Garant 29.65 319
16. ANSON, Artur 03 SK Garant 29.80 314
17. PALMOV, Egor 03 SK Garant 30.87 282
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Garant Aastalõpuvõistlus 2017
Tallinn, 30.12.2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 SK Garant 24.63 556
2. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 SK Garant 24.71 551

1999 and older

1. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 SK Garant 23.46 644
2. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 SK Garant 24.51 564
3. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 SK Garant 24.72 550
4. KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 SK Garant 25.48 502
5. TURU, Vladimir 99 SK Garant 25.67 491
6. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 SK Garant 26.30 457
7. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 SK Garant 26.32 456

Open

1. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 SK Garant 23.46 644
2. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 SK Garant 24.51 564
3. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 SK Garant 24.63 556
4. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 SK Garant 24.71 551
5. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 SK Garant 24.72 550
6. KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 SK Garant 25.48 502
7. TURU, Vladimir 99 SK Garant 25.67 491
8. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 25.84 481
9. SABANOV, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 26.12 466

10. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 26.23 460
11. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 SK Garant 26.30 457
12. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 SK Garant 26.32 456
13. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 SK Garant 26.86 429
14. MAKAROV, Sergei 02 SK Garant 26.96 424
15. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 27.05 420
16. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 27.51 399
17. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 SK Garant 27.69 391

KUTERGIN, Julius 02 SK Garant 27.69 391
19. PART, Mark 04 SK Garant 28.09 375
20. BARINOV, Robert 03 SK Garant 28.30 366
21. BEDITSKI, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 28.40 363
22. STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 28.72 351
23. ALIHODZIN, Artjom 02 SK Garant 28.81 347
24. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 04 SK Garant 28.87 345
25. KONEV, Arsenii 03 SK Garant 29.04 339
26. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 29.12 336
27. ALIMOV, Ilja 06 SK Garant 29.33 329
28. SHUVALOV, Daniil 06 SK Garant 29.64 319
29. KULESA, Maksim 03 SK Garant 29.65 319
30. ANSON, Artur 03 SK Garant 29.80 314
31. KRIVENKO, Nikita 05 SK Garant 29.89 311
32. SISOV, Danila 05 SK Garant 29.92 310
33. SMOK, Edvin 05 SK Garant 30.02 307
34. BARBASHIN, Grigori 04 SK Garant 30.25 300
35. TSARIN, Artur 05 SK Garant 30.26 300
36. SMOK, Alan 05 SK Garant 30.62 289
37. PALMOV, Egor 03 SK Garant 30.87 282
38. SILBER, Aleksei 06 SK Garant 31.10 276
39. GRITSOK, Aleks 05 SK Garant 31.13 275
40. VINOKUROV, Denis 05 SK Garant 31.16 274
41. BOLSHAKOV, Nikita 05 SK Garant 31.21 273
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Garant Aastalõpuvõistlus 2017
Tallinn, 30.12.2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. TSIZIK, Miroslav 04 SK Garant 31.42 268
43. JELANSKI, Jevgeni 05 SK Garant 31.43 267
44. JESKOV, Maksim 04 SK Garant 32.39 244
45. SULLA, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 32.51 242
46. KHVICHIA, David 05 SK Garant 32.74 236
47. SIMAKOV, Aleksander 05 SK Garant 32.89 233
48. KALIN, Mihail 06 SK Garant 32.95 232
49. SAHHOV, Vladislav 05 SK Garant 33.28 225
50. MIHHEJENKOV, Aleksander 07 SK Garant 33.80 215
51. DEMENTJEV, Artur 06 SK Garant 33.82 214
52. KOSHEVAROV, Daniil 08 SK Garant 33.86 214
53. KAZAKOV, Timofei 06 SK Garant 33.97 212
54. KOTSETKOV-PITJEM, Matvei 06 SK Garant 34.03 211
55. MEDVEDJEV, Mihhail 06 SK Garant 34.12 209
56. MARKOV, Ivan 06 SK Garant 34.19 208
57. BADZJUH, Nikita 06 SK Garant 34.33 205
58. IGNATJEV, Dmitri 07 SK Garant 34.45 203
59. LATTU, Leon 07 SK Garant 35.41 187
60. LITONIN, Maksim 06 SK Garant 35.95 178
61. VELICHKIN, Aleksandr 08 SK Garant 36.33 173
62. BALTA, Edvin 07 SK Garant 36.54 170
63. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 SK Garant 37.70 155
64. BERG, Ron 06 SK Garant 38.11 150
65. NEIMAN, Robert 07 SK Garant 38.33 147
66. FEDOSEEV, Feodor 07 SK Garant 38.54 145
67. NIKOLAJEV, Kirill 08 SK Garant 38.77 142
68. SHEREMET, Ilja 06 SK Garant 38.79 142
69. LOKK, Aleksandr 07 SK Garant 39.12 138
70. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander 06 SK Garant 39.56 134
71. JAKOVLEV, Artjom 07 SK Garant 39.97 130
72. BALTA, German 08 SK Garant 41.06 120
73. SIDORENKO, Vladislav 07 SK Garant 41.21 118
74. NIKOLOV, Ivo 08 SK Garant 43.46 101
75. BARANJUK, Mark 09 SK Garant 43.48 101
76. KOSTIN, Mihhail 08 SK Garant 43.68 99
77. RAETSEPP, Marat 07 SK Garant 44.00 97
78. RIIV, Kristian 10 SK Garant 45.61 87
79. TEN, Daniel-Gudo 08 SK Garant 45.79 86
80. LOOTSMAN, Martin 07 SK Garant 46.16 84
81. TINJAKOV, Maksim 09 SK Garant 46.33 83
82. LABZIN, Makar 08 SK Garant 48.22 74


